
Swim and Fitness Dates

Autumn Term
Tuesday 5th September to Saturday 21st October (7 weeks)
Tuesday 31st October to Saturday 16th December (7 weeks)

Spring Term
Tuesday 9th January to Saturday 17th Feb (6 weeks)
Tuesday 27th Feb to Thursday 28th March (5 weeks)

Summer Term
Tuesday 16th April to Saturday 25th May (6 weeks)
Tuesday 11th June to Saturday 20th July (6 weeks)

For more information or to book your place please contact: 
active@seashelltrust.org.uk
0161 610 0100


